
RD 2 RD 1 TOTAL

RANK CLUB PAR 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 72 72 144
1 KOL SUNIT CHOWRASIA - A 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 39 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 40 79 72 151
2 KOL BIBEK SARDAR - B 3 2 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 38 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 40 78 82 160
3 RCGC RAGHUBIR CHOUDHARY - A 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 44 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 40 84 82 166
3 RCGC IRFAN ALI MOLLAH - A 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 38 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 7 47 85 81 166
5 TOLLY UDAYJIT BHALOTIA - B 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 42 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 44 86 85 171
5 KOL NASIM ALI - A 3 2 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 44 6 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 44 88 83 171
7 RCGC AMAN SINGHAL - A 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 43 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 47 90 88 178
8 TOLLY MAJID KHAN - A 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 46 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 42 88 92 180
9 RCGC KSHITIJ SEHGAL - B 5 4 5 6 5 5 8 5 5 48 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 45 93 89 182

10 KOL KUNAL NAIDU - B 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 43 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 44 87 97 184
11 RCGC ANMOL MAHAJAN - B 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 43 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 46 89 97 186
11 RCGC VIR SINGH LAMBA - B 7 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 45 95 91 186
13 TOLLY SURYASIKHAR BOSE - B 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 41 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 46 87 100 187
13 KOL AMIT SHAW - B 6 4 6 6 5 8 5 5 7 52 4 7 6 3 5 6 4 5 7 47 99 88 187
15 KOL SMITO SINGDHO DEB - B 7 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 48 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 46 94 94 188
16 KOL BISHWAM GHOSH - B 7 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 49 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 51 100 89 189
17 RCGC RAJVIR RANDHAWA - B 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 48 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 49 97 95 192
18 KOL AKRITDEEP SACHDEVA - A 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 44 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 41 85 111 196
18 RCGC GURSHAAN S GREWAL - B 6 4 6 8 5 5 5 7 6 52 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 4 47 99 97 196
20 FWGC YASH CHAUDHARY - B 6 4 5 6 5 6 7 5 7 51 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 7 52 103 99 202
21 KOL PRATIK M AGARWAL - B 6 4 7 7 8 5 6 5 6 54 7 6 7 5 7 7 5 6 6 56 110 97 207
22 TOLLY RAHUL DEY  - A 5 3 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 43 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 44 87 122 209
23 TOLLY HARSH BENGANI - A 5 3 5 6 4 6 8 6 6 49 6 7 5 7 6 6 5 5 7 54 103 108 211

CAT - A
1 KOL SUNIT CHOWRASIA - A 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 39 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 40 79 72 151
2 RCGC RAGHUBIR CHOUDHARY - A 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 44 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 40 84 82 166
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2 RCGC IRFAN ALI MOLLAH - A 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 38 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 7 47 85 81 166
4 KOL NASIM ALI - A 3 2 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 44 6 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 44 88 83 171
5 RCGC AMAN SINGHAL - A 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 43 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 47 90 88 178
6 TOLLY MAJID KHAN - A 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 46 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 42 88 92 180
7 KOL AKRITDEEP SACHDEVA - A 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 44 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 41 85 111 196
8 TOLLY RAHUL DEY  - A 5 3 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 43 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 44 87 122 209
9 TOLLY HARSH BENGANI - A 5 3 5 6 4 6 8 6 6 49 6 7 5 7 6 6 5 5 7 54 103 108 211

CAT - B
1 KOL BIBEK SARDAR - B 3 2 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 38 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 40 78 82 160
2 TOLLY UDAYJIT BHALOTIA - B 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 42 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 44 86 85 171
3 RCGC KSHITIJ SEHGAL - B 5 4 5 6 5 5 8 5 5 48 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 45 93 89 182
4 KOL KUNAL NAIDU - B 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 43 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 44 87 97 184
5 RCGC ANMOL MAHAJAN - B 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 43 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 46 89 97 186
5 RCGC VIR SINGH LAMBA - B 7 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 45 95 91 186
7 TOLLY SURYASIKHAR BOSE - B 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 41 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 46 87 100 187
7 KOL AMIT SHAW - B 6 4 6 6 5 8 5 5 7 52 4 7 6 3 5 6 4 5 7 47 99 88 187
9 KOL SMITO SINGDHO DEB - B 7 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 48 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 46 94 94 188

10 KOL BISHWAM GHOSH - B 7 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 49 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 51 100 89 189
11 RCGC RAJVIR RANDHAWA - B 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 48 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 49 97 95 192
12 RCGC GURSHAAN S GREWAL - B 6 4 6 8 5 5 5 7 6 52 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 4 47 99 97 196
13 FWGC YASH CHAUDHARY - B 6 4 5 6 5 6 7 5 7 51 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 7 52 103 99 202
14 KOL PRATIK M AGARWAL - B 6 4 7 7 8 5 6 5 6 54 7 6 7 5 7 7 5 6 6 56 110 97 207

CAT - C 0 0 0 0 0
1 KOL SANDEEP YADAV - C 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 44 7 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 8 52 96 91 187
2 KOL MANISH RAJAK - C 9 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 47 5 6 4 4 7 5 4 6 7 48 95 98 193
3 RCGC ROHIL CHOKHANY - C 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 47 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 7 51 98 99 197
4 RCGC SHAURYA KAJARIA - C 5 4 8 9 6 9 6 6 6 59 9 5 7 3 6 8 8 5 4 55 114 103 217
5 BELDIH ARYAN AGARWAL - C 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 7 8 56 6 6 7 4 6 5 6 9 9 58 114 106 220
6 KOL SOVIK NAYAK - C 6 5 7 7 6 6 12 8 7 64 7 8 6 4 7 7 6 5 7 57 121 124 245
7 PATNA ARYAN GHOSH - C 9 3 8 7 6 7 7 6 7 60 8 6 6 5 7 8 7 6 7 60 120 128 248
8 RCGC ARHAM KOCHAR - C 9 4 9 7 7 8 7 6 7 64 9 6 7 4 7 7 7 7 7 61 125 130 255

CAT - D 0 0 0 0 0
1 KOL RAJIB ALI - D 5 4 5 6 8 5 6 5 5 49 6 6 5 3 8 6 6 5 5 50 99 81 180
2 TOLLY KAUSHAL BAGRODIA - D 7 3 5 7 6 6 7 6 5 52 7 8 5 4 6 8 7 7 5 57 109 101 210
3 TOLLY ARAV SHANGHAVI - D 7 4 5 8 6 6 8 6 7 57 6 5 7 4 8 6 6 5 5 52 109 108 217
4 KOL PINKU DAS - D 6 3 6 8 7 6 7 7 5 55 7 7 5 4 5 7 7 5 5 52 107 111 218



5 RCGC ARYAMAN CHAKRAVARTY - D 7 4 6 8 6 7 5 7 7 57 7 6 7 3 8 7 6 5 5 54 111 113 224

6 RCGC PRANSHU PODDAR - D 8 4 5 6 6 6 6 7 5 53 7 6 9 5 8 7 6 7 7 62 115 110 225

7 RCGC DIVIJ SEHGAL - D 7 4 5 6 7 6 8 7 7 57 7 7 5 7 7 6 8 8 5 60 117 112 229

7 KOL ANISH RAJAK - D 7 4 6 9 6 6 7 5 6 56 8 8 5 4 7 8 7 8 6 61 117 112 229

9 RCGC AARYA SARAF - D 6 5 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 55 8 9 5 4 6 6 6 6 8 58 113 123 236

9 TOLLY YAJINN SHARMA - D 5 4 5 6 7 6 8 7 7 55 8 8 5 3 9 8 7 5 6 59 114 122 236

11 RCGC MANAV BANSAL - D 9 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 62 6 6 5 6 8 7 9 9 7 63 125 112 237

12 KOL JOYSURJO DEY - D 6 6 9 7 6 8 7 7 5 61 7 7 6 4 8 8 6 7 6 59 120 123 243

13 RCGC YASH KOTHARI - D 7 5 6 8 8 7 7 6 6 60 6 6 7 4 7 6 7 7 6 56 116 128 244

GIRLS A & B 0 0 0 0 0

1 USA GURMAN KAUR - GB 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 44 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 6 43 87 89 176

2 KOL VANSHIKA ARYA - GA 6 5 8 9 6 10 9 6 7 66 6 8 7 6 8 7 6 9 7 64 130 103 233

3 RCGC ARNAAZ AHMED - GB 7 3 6 5 6 7 7 6 7 54 7 7 7 4 7 5 4 6 6 53 107 155 262

GIRLS - C

1 RCGC SUSNATA DEB - GC 7 5 6 8 6 7 7 5 5 56 8 6 8 3 5 7 5 5 7 54 110 108 218

2 BELDIH MARSHNEIL PRASAD - GC 7 5 5 11 7 6 6 7 7 61 7 7 11 4 6 9 7 8 6 65 126 127 253

3 RCGC SARA MUTHEDATH - GC 7 5 6 7 9 8 7 6 8 63 9 8 8 4 6 9 7 6 6 63 126 129 255

4 TOLLY MUSKAAN NARWANI - GC 7 7 7 7 6 6 9 19 8 76 14 7 7 5 13 8 7 8 8 77 153 153 306

GIRLS - D 0 0 0 0 0

1 CHIRANGADA SINGH - GD 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 45 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 46 91 97 188

2 AAHANA KAPOOR - GD 7 5 7 8 7 7 8 6 7 62 12 8 7 4 7 7 8 7 8 68 130 147 277

BOYS & GIRLS - E 0 0 0 0 0

KOL SUBHAM ADAK - E 0 7 9 7 5 9 7 9 9 7 69 69 63 132

RCGC GARV LAKHANI 0 9 7 8 6 8 10 9 8 7 72 72 73 145

TOLLY RUDRAKSHA BANERJEE - E 0 11 11 9 4 10 11 9 11 7 83 83 72 155

KOL ANSH ARYA - E 0 10 10 11 6 12 15 9 10 10 93 93 67 160

KOL MEGHAMALYA MOITRA - E 0 12 10 9 6 10 11 10 11 10 89 89 97 186


